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Nom

DUBOIS Reynald
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
PEREIRA P&F
RANGER Yves
OSORIO P&F
FILGUERAS
FILGUERAS
LATOUR Pascal
DUBOIS Reynald
FILGUERAS
OSORIO P&F
DUBOIS Reynald
PEREIRA P&F
FILGUERAS
CUFFEL GSM
RANGER Yves
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT Gérard
FILGUEIRAS
CUFFEL GSM
MAYET Jean-
LATOUR Pascal
CUFFEL GSM
OSORIO P&F
CUFFEL GSM
PLURIAU Jean-
FILGUERAS
OSORIO P&F
MAYET Jean-
RANGER Yves
OSORIO P&F
DELAMARE
BONNIN René
DUBOIS Reynald
PLURIAU Jean-
FILGUERAS
CUFFEL GSM
FILGUERAS
DUBOIS Reynald
CUFFEL GSM
RANGER Yves
LEBAS Pascal
DELAMARE
OSORIO P&F
FILGUERAS
MAYET Jean-
CUFFEL GSM
PLURIAU Jean-
OSORIO P&F
RANGER Yves
DUBOIS Reynald
CUFFEL GSM
FILGUERAS
FILGUERAS
CUFFEL GSM
FILGUERAS
OSORIO P&F

R0O3 SM 06 PIG JNE

Pigeon

0095424-18
0094138-18
0094244-18
0094231-18
8397033-18
0101702-18
0006546-18
0094126-18
1417645-18
0099747-18
0096537-18
0095413-18
1417585-18
0094109-18
0104546-18
0101717-18
0099946-18
0100811-18
0110202-18
0095433-18
1015092-18
0103892-18
0100845-18
0095315-18
0096548-18
0100892-18
0094228-18
0004764-18
0006576-18
0099936-18
0094206-18
0095337-18
0110211-18
0094124-18
0004681-18
0004351-18
0095437-18
0110430-18
0099756-18
0100807-18
0006316-18
0095425-18
0100907-18
0006560-18
0100609-18
0004667-18
0094116-18
0103473-18
0095317-18
0100901-18
0110401-18
0094207-18
0006549-18
0095421-18
0100828-18
0099832-18
0099919-18
4065288-18
0099718-18
0094218-18
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Pts

36
29
32
48
50
54
54
58
66
67
74
76
79
91
91
97
118
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Enlogement

BIHOREL
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
SOTTEVILLE
LOUVIERS
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BLANGY SUR
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
BIHOREL
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BRIONNE
LE HAVRE
BIHOREL
BLANGY SUR
LE HAVRE
ALLOUVILLE
LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
BIHOREL
LOUVIERS
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL

LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL

LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
ALLOUVILLE
LOUVIERS
BIHOREL

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

DUDOUIT Pascal
OSORIO P&F
CUFFEL GSM
FILGUERAS
OSORIO P&F
SENECOT Yanis
FILGUERAS
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT Pascal
PEREIRA P&F
OZANNE Maurice
MAYET Jean-
FILGUERAS
CUFFEL GSM
CUFFEL GSM
PLURIAU Jean-
DUBOIS Reynald
CORIS Bruno /
PLURIAU Jean-
FILGUERAS
CORIS Bruno /
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
FILGUERAS
LEBAS Pascal
RANGER Yves
DUDOUIT Pascal
FILGUERAS
FILGUERAS
CUFFEL GSM
FILGUERAS
MAYET Jean-
BONNIN René
SENECOT Yanis
LATOUR Pascal
CHANDELLIER
FILGUERAS
BRUMENT Bruno
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald

R0O3 SM 06 PIG JNE

Pigeon

0099073-18
0094201-18
0004770-18
0099859-18
0094104-18
0110032-18
0099932-18
0104544-18
0004503-18
0101957-18
0004603-18
0095323-18
0099720-18
0100814-18
0004741-18
0110416-18
0095420-18
0100005-18
0110432-18
0099787-18
0100064-18
0094241-18
0094114-18
0099846-18
0006022-18
0006553-18
0004517-18
0099705-18
0099771-18
0004780-18
0099753-18
0095319-18
0004353-18
0006517-18
0096540-18
0110382-18
0099724-18
0004974-18
1029429-18
0104557-18

Px
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Pts

18
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
35

Enlogement

ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ELBEUF

LE HAVRE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
LOUVIERS
BLANGY SUR
LOUVIERS
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
BIHOREL
BIHOREL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME



